

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2062-2068/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2003 in CRLMA Nos. 7695/1999, 7485/2000 to 7490/2000

and order dated 5.12.2003 in CRLMA Nos. 7414-7420/2003 in 7695/99, 7485/00 to 7490/00 of The H IGH

COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

GEETA NIRANJAN SHAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

(For final disposal)

Date: 15/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv K.Garg, Adv.

Mr. R.P.Mittal, Adv.

Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Mayur Shah, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

Mr. Subrat Birla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

est of As a last chance the matters are adjourned by one week at the requ  
the learned counsel for the petitioner.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master